Veranstaltung:

Datum:

Rang Start-Nr.

1

1

2 4
3 2
4 6
5 7
6 3
7 9
8 8
9 5
Durchgang
1 1
1 7
1 3
1 5
2 9
2 6
2 2
2 4
3 8
3 5
3 1
3 3
4 7
4 4
4 9
4 2
5 6
5 3
5 8
5 1
6 5
6 2
6 7
6 9

11.04.2017 bis 03.10.2017

Stand nach 1. Runde / 6. Durchgang

ASKO Thalheim (1)
HSV Wels (4)

ESV Wels Stocksport (2)
SV Zaunergroup Wallern (6)
Union Reiter Buchkirchen (7)

Union Fischlham (3)
SC Offenhausen 1 (9)

Union Steinerkirchen (8)

Union Eggendorf (5)

Mannschaft

Punkte Spielpunkte
9 70:

56 :
57 .
46 :
47 :
49 :
: 49
35:
: 59

41
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Spielergebnisse 1. Runde

ASKO Thalheim

Union Reiter Buchkirchen
Union Fischlham

Union Eggendorf

SC Offenhausen 1

SV Zaunergroup Wallern
ESV Wels Stocksport
HSV Wels

Union Steinerkirchen
Union Eggendorf
ASKO Thalheim
Union Fischlham

Union Reiter Buchkirchen
HSV Wels

SC Offenhausen 1

ESV Wels Stocksport

SV Zaunergroup Wallern
Union Fischlham

Union Steinerkirchen
ASKO Thalheim

Union Eggendorf

ESV Wels Stocksport
Union Reiter Buchkirchen
SC Offenhausen 1
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Union Steinerkirchen
ESV Wels Stocksport
SV Zaunergroup Wallern
HSV Wels

Union Reiter Buchkirchen
ASKO Thalheim

Union Eggendorf

Union Fischlham

SV Zaunergroup Wallern
SC Offenhausen 1

HSV Wels

ESV Wels Stocksport

Union Eggendorf
Union Steinerkirchen
Union Fischlham
ASKO Thalheim

HSV Wels

Union Reiter Buchkirchen
ESV Wels Stocksport

SC Offenhausen 1

Union Fischlham

SV Zaunergroup Wallern
ASKO Thalheim

Union Steinerkirchen

38
34
51
44
43
59

55

Bezirkscup 2017 Herren Vorrunde - Gruppe A

o

32
22

iff.

Stockpunkte

822 :
640 :
738 :
615 :
567 :
705 :
567 :
554 :
496 :

636
533
680
569
598
708
633
661
686

Diff.
186
107

Spielpunkte Stockpunkte

14
10
6

6 :

12
6:
13 :
13:

12 :
1 :

14 :
12 :
13:
10 :

0 © 0 »

14
18
112
12
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114
:10

:10

153 :
106 :
109 :
100 :

133 :
114 :
143 :
140 :

97 :
126 :
121 :
125 :

149 :
137 :
126 :
120 :

117 :
128 :
116 :
177

85 :
12 :
12
121 :

104
118
128
13

94
132
90
86

128
108
107
123

95

109
108
115

119
106
122

149
128
124
128



